CORRIDA NOSSA SENHORA DAS DORES | 09/04/2023

Relatoério Geral - 5KM - Todos
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Nome

ANTHONY BRUNO DA SILVA LAMENHA LINS
JOEL DOS SANTOS SILVA

LUIS GABRIEL DOS SANTOS

BARBARA MARIA MAIA PAIVA

INALDO JR

JONATHA FERREIRA DA SILVA

ROGERIA

ALLAN MIKE VIEIRA BRASIL

ZULEIDE VASCONCELOS VIANA
GILVANICE VIEIRA DA SILVA

PEDRO DOMINGOS

THAMARA SENA

VALERIA LINS

LUCIANA MOTA DOS SANTOS

GILDENOR DE ARAUJO

LUZINAIDE DA MOTA SANTOS

RENATA CARDOSO DE LIMA PATRICIO
CRISTIANE G LIMA RODRIGUES
LOUZIVANIA EUGENIO DOS SANTOS
CICERA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA CANDIDO
SINEIDE FAGUNDES DA SILVA

PLACIDA CANDIDA

LUIZ CARLOS SOUZA DA SILVA
VALDERIO DA SILVA DE PAULA
CATARINA DE MOURA DA SILVA DE PAULA
SILVANIA DE MOURA DA SILVA DE PAULA
ISOLDA EODRIGYES SOUZA BEZERRA
ADALGISA NASCIMENTO

MARCELO LIMA

Tempo
00:21:07.06
00:25:22.42
00:27:26.46
00:27:30.39
00:27:35.80
00:29:13.58
00:29:26.54
00:30:54.40
00:33:34.83
00:33:42.71
00:34:12.96
00:34:13.07
00:35:08.18
00:35:55.04
00:36:25.34
00:36:39.45
00:36:45.50
00:41:43.04
00:43:39.36
00:43:47.55
00:43:48.35
00:43:48.51
00:43:58.81
00:46:22.48
00:46:28.94
00:47:19.35
00:47:19.81
00:51:03.31
00:52:08.70
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